 Product Bulletin FX40
 Issue Date September 20, 2005
© 2005 Johnson Controls, Inc. 1
FX40 Supervisory Controller
The FX40 brings a new generation of Web-based
technology into the Facility Explorer product family.
The FX40 manages a network of field controllers
using standard communication protocols. It also

details.
FX40 Supervisory Controller Product Bulletin    5
Table 1: FX40 Ordering Information
Part Number Description
LP-FX4020A-0 FX40 pre-loaded with FX Workbench, N2 Driver, LONWORKS Driver, BACnet IP driver.
(Supports a maximum of 100 devices). Includes a 1-year software maintenance agreement.
LP-FX4022A-0 FX40 with factory installed modem. Pre-loaded with FX Workbench, N2 Driver, LONWORKS
Driver, BACnet IP driver. (Supports a maximum of 100 devices). Includes a 1-year software
maintenance agreement.
LP-FX40MA-0 One additional year of annual software maintenance for one FX40. Includes new releases and
interim service releases for 1 year from the date of purchase. Covers all applications or drivers
licensed for the FX40.
LP-FX40UPG-0 One time, new release software upgrade for one FX40. Includes all applications and drivers
licensed for the FX40.
LP-FXTSUP-0 FX Workbench (PC version)
LP-FXTSUPP-0 FX Workbench Pro (PC version)
6    FX40 Supervisory Controller Product Bulletin